SPECIFICATIONS RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES PAGE
PAC-140 Q-Clamp for added security 52
PAC-150* Video Conferencing Shelf 54
PAC-251* CPU/DVD/VCR Universal Adapter 50
PAC-300* Side Speaker Adapter 50
PAC-301* Center Channel Speaker Adapter 50
PAC-400* 90º Rotation Adapter 50
*Confirm that the combined weight of the screen and accessory will not exceed the mount’s rated capacity.
Note: Swing-arm mounts cannot be used with PAC-125, PAC-126 or ENS Lateral Shift accessories.
LARGE FLAT PANEL
SWING ARM MOUNTS
38 Hypex Electroniques Ltd P 020 8908 3111  F 020 8908 3110   www.hypexuk.com www.chiefmfg.com
FAQ
HOW TO ORDER
1. What is the difference between
the PDR and PNR?
The PDR extends over 37” from
the wall, while the PNR extends
24-7/8”.
2. How do I know if my screen is
too small to use with PDR?
The PDR is designed for 42"
screens and larger. To ensure
the mount will be completely
hidden, your screen width should
be greater than 40" and screen
height should be greater
than 25".
3. Is the PDR available as a
universal solution?
Yes. Simply order a PDR-U to
receive a universal interface
bracket with the unit. The PDR
can also be ordered as a custom
mount. See ordering steps
below.
A
A
A
1. Determine which style mount
will best suit your needs.
Note: flat panel displays smaller
than 37" generally r equire a
mount from our Small or
Medium Flat Panel Display line.
Check the cr oss-r eference chart
to verify .
2. For custom model number, look
up your display in the cross-ref-
erence chart or on the website.
Order PDR-xxxx, model number
includes interface bracket.
3. For universal model number,
order PDR-U, fits 90% of screen
models.
4. Fax or e-mail your or der to
Customer Service at
P 020 8908 3111  or
F 020 8908 3110  or
sales@hypexuk.com.
PDR ™ DUAL SWING ARM WALL MOUNT
The ultimate home theater mount ideal for recessed applications,
corners and viewing from all possible angles.